8. CP masters Memorial Stanislava SwieZyho
2018-11-03 Stara Ves n/O

Masters C, D, Z

start ~ 11:44:06 | all years of born | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1 1/MC-M50
2/MC-M50
1/MD-M60
3/MC-M50
4/MC-M50
2/MD-M60
3/MD-M60
5/MC-M50
6/MC-M50
7/MC-M50
8/MC-M50
1/Z2C-Z50
9/MC-M50
1/ZB-240
4/MD-M60
1/ZA-Z35
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
232
202
301
210
211
218
305
213
208
214
204
510
215
503
306
402

name
PAVEL BALAK
MILAN LEHKY
MIROSLAV PEK
JURAJ JIROUTEK
MARIUSZ KOWALCZYK
ZDENEK KUKULA
ANDRZE| MISINA
VLADIMIR OPLETAL
VACLAV KRAUS
VACLAV PANOCH
JIRI JAKL
IVANA JAKLOVA
MIROSLAV SCHWAN
KATERINA HOLLA
JAN WIATR
BRONISLAVA WITTNEROVA

year
1964
1966
1958
1960
1963
1950
1953
1964
1964
1969
1963
1965
1967
1978
1950
1983

team
MORAVEC TEAM
CYKLO BENDL
TO EUROPE-PEKSPORT
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
PAULA-TRANS
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
ACK STARA VES NAD ONDREJNICi
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
KC HLINSKO
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
CK HOBBY BOHUMIN
ACS DRAK VRBNO
DK BIKESHOP OSTRAVA
LOKO KRNOV
CYKLORACING OLOMOUC

finish
31:56.6
32:46.0
32:48.3
35:07.5
35:47.1
35:48.8
36:05.3
36:09.9
37:04.0
37:23.8
38:08.6
38:20.1
29:49.8
30:11.6
31:12.7
32:17.3

2025-08-23 08:07:58 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:49.4
00:51.7
03:10.9
03:50.5
03:52.2
04:08.7
04:13.3
05:07.4
05:27.2
06:12.0
06:23.5
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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